## 114000035559

(Re	equestor's Name)	· · · · · ·
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ļ

Office Use Only



100317567361

08/27/18--01020--025 ★+30.**00**\* -



ATTW MS Samons for Verowa Surfaces

Thall you!

2018 SEP 2.1 AM 9: 4.7

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		•	•
SUBJEC		SURFACES LLC		
3013720	<u> </u>	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please re	etum all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Douglas Combs		
Name of Person				
		AWTSUNETO CONSUL	TORIA, LLC	
	41		Firm/Company	<del></del>
7439 Excitement Drive				
			Address	
		Kissimmee, Florida 34747	,	
		dayylar aamba@—ail aan	City/State and Zip Code	
		douglas.combs@gmail.con E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For furth	er information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Ivone N	amikawa		321 209-1532 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed	l is a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.0	00 Filing Fec	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee,  Certificate of Status &  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations	STREET/COUR Registration Section Division of Corpo	on

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Ih As

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

VERONA SURFACES LLC	_		
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Company as it now appears (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)	
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Lorida document number 1.14000035559	ability Company were filed on 03/0	3/2014 and ass	igned
s amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
If amending name, enter the new name o	the limited liability company her	<u>e:</u>	
new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	ords "Limited Liability Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the abbreviation [12]	L.C.
·		2	
ter new principal offices address, if applic	able:		
incipal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)		<del>_</del>
		The state of the s	
			_
ter new mailing address, if applicable:		7*	O.
•	PAN.		
ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u></u>		
If amending the registered agent and	lan mariatarrad affina adduses on	one records enter the name	af dha
If amending the registered agent and istered agent and/or the new registered o		our records, enter the name	or rue
Name of Mary Dissiptemed Agants	Douglas Combs		
Name of New Registered Agent:		· - 0	
New Registered Office Address:	+437 Excil	ement Drive	
	Enter Floria	la street address	
	KISSIMMEE	Florida 3774	17
	City	Zip Code	
w Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the ohligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

JUL DA

## If amending Anthorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ANTONIO ALCAINA	429 N ORANGE BLOSSOM TRA	
		ORLANDO, FL 32805	Remove
			Change
MGR	Douglas Combs	429 N ORANGE BLOSSOM TRA	
		ORLANDO, FL 32805	□ Remove
			Change
MGR	Walter Tsuneto	429 N ORANGE BLOSSOM TRA	
		ORLANDO, FL 32805	□ Remove
			☐ Change
	<u> </u>		O Add SEP
			Changes
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Athonty of Verne	ANTONIO	Alcain	100	All
Athanky of Vering	Surffees	Accordin	to Au	eent
Signed by him a	n 13 A1	Pril, 2018 to	> inthe	le
lease, back Accent				
abligations, Debts,	Comin T	The Sche	Responsib	ty of
Alcains.			•	<del></del>
				To To
	\			SEP SEP
			) - -	- IT
			5	5 5
			de	
			<del></del>	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated_	May 11, 2.018	
	1 -/ 1.	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Douglas Com 55	
	/ Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Ald